Results

1, AQHA A, 1380, Trail Open All Ages

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

TORSTEN HAIER

6
7
Disqualified
Disqualified

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

234

236

212

219

242

221

267

258

226

217

234

212

236

219

242

221

267

226

258

217

A NEW CHOCO

SECONDARY ASSET

EL DORADO WIND

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

THE RIGHT LUKE

LIDDYS LENA

BURNIN THE RAIL

DONT SKIP IT UP

HOT RODDEN

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

A NEW CHOCO

EL DORADO WIND

SECONDARY ASSET

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

THE RIGHT LUKE

LIDDYS LENA

BURNIN THE RAIL

HOT RODDEN

DONT SKIP IT UP

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

FEQHA International Challenge —
wittelsbuerger.com

Rider

DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
DE KRAA, PEGGY
MUTSCHELLER, GERD
GOOSSENS, JESSY
DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE
MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
DE RUIJTER, MEINOU
CREMER, SYLVIA

DESCHENE, GUYLAINE

DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
MUTSCHELLER, GERD
DE KRAA, PEGGY
GOOSSENS, JESSY
DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE
MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
CREMER, SYLVIA

DE RUIJTER, MEINOU

DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
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Results

2, AQHA A, 2380, Trail Amateur

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Disqualified
Disqualified

TORSTEN HAIER

6
7
Disqualified
Disqualified

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

220

212

251

219

258

232

217

261

226

201

212

220

251

219

217

261

232

258

226

201

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

EL DORADO WIND

SATAN PEPPY

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

DONT SKIP IT UP

A LOVE MACHINE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

HOT RODDEN

ML SAILYNN DIOAK

EL DORADO WIND

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

SATAN PEPPY

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

A LOVE MACHINE

DONT SKIP IT UP

HOT RODDEN

ML SAILYNN DIOAK

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
MUTSCHELLER, GERD
GAGNANT, FABRICE
GOOSSENS, JESSY

DE RUIJTER, MEINOU
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
DELVAUX, ALAIN

WILLEM, HELENE
CREMER, SYLVIA

HAEBERLIN, SANDRA

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
GAGNANT, FABRICE
GOOSSENS, JESSY
DELVAUX, ALAIN

WILLEM, HELENE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
DE RUIJTER, MEINOU
CREMER, SYLVIA

HAEBERLIN, SANDRA
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Results

3, AQHA A, 4380, Trail Youth

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

9

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

242

248

234

240

264

272

214

243

224

222

247

230

241

244

263

273

268

234

248

240

242

268

THE RIGHT LUKE

CODYS SMART PETER

A NEW CHOCO

A NEW INTRIGO

CHIPS NEW GROOVE

WHISPER OF LARK

BUCKLEYS DARK MOON

DRAGON HEART

MS HOLLYWOOD SUNRISE

CHARA SON MOVER

SNAP A PINE

SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE

ARC SNAPPY MADERA

DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

ICY COLOR

TOMMY PEPPY JETS

LITTLE MEGA JACK

A NEW CHOCO

CODYS SMART PETER

A NEW INTRIGO

THE RIGHT LUKE

LITTLE MEGA JACK

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

BRULS, ALEXANDRE
PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
VINCENT, ALAN

ESTIVAL, GLEN

MASI, MICHELE

HEIZMANN, JAEL

TAMAGNI, MANON

HUNZIKER, JASMINA
PEETERS, SYLVIE

MOLLER, NATASHA

MERRILD, SOES

BRULS, LAUREN

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA
LULLI, DINO

RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE
VINCENT, ALAN

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS
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Results

9

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

272

264

243

273

244

247

224

263

230

222

214

241

WHISPER OF LARK

CHIPS NEW GROOVE
DRAGON HEART

TOMMY PEPPY JETS
DOUBLE REMEDY DOC
SNAP A PINE

MS HOLLYWOOD SUNRISE
ICY COLOR

SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE
CHARA SON MOVER
BUCKLEYS DARK MOON

ARC SNAPPY MADERA

FEQHA International Challenge

MASI, MICHELE

ESTIVAL, GLEN

TAMAGNI, MANON

LULLI, DINO

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
MOLLER, NATASHA
HUNZIKER, JASMINA
ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA
MERRILD, SOES

PEETERS, SYLVIE
HEIZMANN, JAEL

BRULS, LAUREN
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

4, AQHA A, 1031, Halter Yearling Stallions

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

5, AQHA A, 1032, Halter Two Year Old Stallions

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

6, AQHA A, 1033, Halter Three year Old Stallions

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

7, AQHA A, 1034, Halter Aged Stallions

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries

zaterdag 16 juli 2011 Page 8 of 42



Results FEQHA International Challenge

8, AQHA A, 1730, Open Performance Halter Stallions

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

9, AQHA A, 1074, Halter Yearling Geldings

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

10, AQHA A, 1075, Halter Two Year Old Geldings

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

11, AQHA A, 1076, Halter Three Year Old Geldings

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results

12, AQHA A, 1077, Halter Aged Geldings

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

202

267

211

234

220

274

220

234

202

211

267

274

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
BURNIN THE RAIL

CHOCO POPS

A NEW CHOCO

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

MY BEST DRESS

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME
ANEW CHOCO
CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
CHOCO POPS

BURNIN THE RAIL

MY BEST DRESS

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

SOMMERSOE, JOHN
MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
MONNARD, CARINE
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

ROSSI, ANGELA

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
MONNARD, CARINE
MUNSTER, CHRISTINA

ROSSI, ANGELA
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

13, AQHA A, 1770, Open Performance Halter Geldings

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results

14, AQHA A, 1054, Halter Yearling Mares

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

215

228

227

215

228

227

INVITATION N GOOD

CEE IS FOR COOKIE

BELLES BIRD FLOWERS

INVITATION N GOOD

CEE IS FOR COOKIE

BELLES BIRD FLOWERS

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

JUFFERMANS, JOLANDA
BUSING, CHANTAL

PESSEMIER, VEERLE

JUFFERMANS, JOLANDA
BUSING, CHANTAL

PESSEMIER, VEERLE
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

15, AQHA A, 1055, Halter Two Year Old Mares

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

16, AQHA A, 1056, Halter Three Year Old Mares

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

17, AQHA A, 1057, Halter Aged Mares

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

Lyle Jackson

1 221 LIDDYS LENA HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE

TORSTEN HAIER

1 221 LIDDYS LENA HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE

zaterdag 16 juli 2011 Page 18 of 42



Results

FEQHA International Challenge

18, AQHA A, 1750, Open Performance Halter Mares

Judge

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Place

236

219

265

232

217

226

236

219

232

217

226

265

Entry Horse

SECONDARY ASSET

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

DAZZLING TREASURE

A LOVE MACHINE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

HOT RODDEN

SECONDARY ASSET

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

A LOVE MACHINE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

HOT RODDEN

DAZZLING TREASURE

Rider

DE KRAA, PEGGY
GOOSSENS, JESSY
JACOBS, CARINE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
DESCHENE, GUYLAINE

CREMER, SYLVIA

DE KRAA, PEGGY
GOOSSENS, JESSY
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
DESCHENE, GUYLAINE
CREMER, SYLVIA

JACOBS, CARINE

Page 19 of 42



Results

FEQHA International Challenge

19, AQHA A, 4120, Showmanship at HalterYouth

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

9

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

234 A NEW CHOCO

260 TRIANGLES DUN

243 DRAGON HEART

242 THE RIGHT LUKE

240 A NEW INTRIGO

241 ARC SNAPPY MADERA
244 DOUBLE REMEDY DOC
211 CHOCO POPS

264 CHIPS NEW GROOVE

214 BUCKLEYS DARK MOON

211 CHOCO POPS

234 ANEW CHOCO

242 THE RIGHT LUKE

264 CHIPS NEW GROOVE
240 A NEW INTRIGO

214 BUCKLEYS DARK MOON
241 ARC SNAPPY MADERA
243 DRAGON HEART

244 DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

260 TRIANGLES DUN

Rider

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
HAARSMA, NADIEH

TAMAGNI, MANON

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

VINCENT, ALAN

BRULS, LAUREN

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
MONNARD, JULIETTE

ESTIVAL, GLEN

HEIZMANN, JAEL

MONNARD, JULIETTE

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

ESTIVAL, GLEN

VINCENT, ALAN

HEIZMANN, JAEL

BRULS, LAUREN

TAMAGNI, MANON

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE

HAARSMA, NADIEH
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

20, AQHA A, 2120, Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

9

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

217

226

211

265

220

249

261

207

202

274

216

204

252

233

219

232

217

249

265

219

226

261

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

HOT RODDEN

CHOCO POPS

DAZZLING TREASURE

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

GLOW BY NIGHT

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

GABS ULTRA SHOCK

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

MY BEST DRESS

LIL RUF ENOUGH

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

BF DOUBLE VISION

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

A LOVE MACHINE

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

GLOW BY NIGHT

DAZZLING TREASURE

PF HUNTING FOR STARS

HOT RODDEN

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

Rider

DELVAUX, ALAIN
CREMER, SYLVIA
MONNARD, AUDREY
JACOBS, CARINE
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
JANSSEN, MIRANDA
WILLEM, HELENE
LECROCQ, FRANCOISE
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
ROSSI, ANGELA
WONGE, CAMILLA
BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
GANDLOESE, MARIA
HOLTROP, NATASCHA
GOOSSENS, JESSY

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

DELVAUX, ALAIN
JANSSEN, MIRANDA
JACOBS, CARINE
GOOSSENS, JESSY
CREMER, SYLVIA

WILLEM, HELENE
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Results

7
8
9
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

211

207

233

252

274

220

232

216

204

202

CHOCO POPS

GABS ULTRA SHOCK

BF DOUBLE VISION

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

MY BEST DRESS

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

A LOVE MACHINE

LIL RUF ENOUGH

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

FEQHA International Challenge

MONNARD, AUDREY
LECROCQ, FRANCOISE
HOLTROP, NATASCHA
GANDLOESE, MARIA
ROSSI, ANGELA

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
WONGE, CAMILLA
BONARIA, CHRISTIANE

SOMMERSOE, JOHN
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

21, AQHA A, 1341, Reining Open Junior

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

No Entries
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

22, AQHA A, 1440, Hunter Under Saddle Open All Ages

Judge Place Entry Horse
Lyle Jackson
1 234 ANEW CHOCO
2 267 BURNIN THE RAIL
3 236 SECONDARY ASSET
TORSTEN HAIER
1 236 SECONDARY ASSET
2 234 ANEW CHOCO
3 267  BURNIN THE RAIL

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Rider

LEROUX, CEDRIC
MUNSTER, CHRISTINA

DE KRAA, PEGGY

DE KRAA, PEGGY
LEROUX, CEDRIC

MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

23, AQHA A, 4440, Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

230

234

260

240

223

222

203

243

240

234

260

230

222

203

223

243

SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE

A NEW CHOCO

TRIANGLES DUN

A NEW INTRIGO

OAKS LITTLE NIKKI

CHARA SON MOVER

MARLBORO VISION

DRAGON HEART

A NEW INTRIGO

A NEW CHOCO

TRIANGLES DUN

SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE

CHARA SON MOVER

MARLBORO VISION

OAKS LITTLE NIKKI

DRAGON HEART

Rider

MERRILD, SOES
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
HAARSMA, NADIEH
VINCENT, ALAN
PADOVAN, JANA
PEETERS, SYLVIE
PEDERSEN, SOFIE

TAMAGNI, MANON

VINCENT, ALAN
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
HAARSMA, NADIEH
MERRILD, SOES
PEETERS, SYLVIE
PEDERSEN, SOFIE
PADOVAN, JANA

TAMAGNI, MANON
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

24, AQHA A, 2440, Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

232

220

265

211

231

204

211

265

232

220

231

204

A LOVE MACHINE

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

DAZZLING TREASURE

CHOCO POPS

SWEETEST INVITATION

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

CHOCO POPS

DAZZLING TREASURE

A LOVE MACHINE

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

SWEETEST INVITATION

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

Rider

HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
JACOBS, CARINE
MONNARD, AUDREY
MERRILD, LOTTE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE

MONNARD, AUDREY
JACOBS, CARINE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
MERRILD, LOTTE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

25, AQHA A, 4520, HuntSeatEquation Youth

Judge

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Place

234

243

240

244

242

222

241

234

242

240

243

244

222

241

Entry Horse

A NEW CHOCO

DRAGON HEART

A NEW INTRIGO

DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

THE RIGHT LUKE

CHARA SON MOVER

ARC SNAPPY MADERA

A NEW CHOCO

THE RIGHT LUKE

A NEW INTRIGO

DRAGON HEART

DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

CHARA SON MOVER

ARC SNAPPY MADERA

Rider

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
TAMAGNI, MANON

VINCENT, ALAN

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
BRULS, ALEXANDRE

PEETERS, SYLVIE

BRULS, LAUREN

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

VINCENT, ALAN

TAMAGNI, MANON

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
PEETERS, SYLVIE

BRULS, LAUREN

Page 27 of 42



Results

FEQHA International Challenge

26, AQHA A, 2520, HuntSeatEquation Amateur

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson
1 252
2 257
3 217
4 232
5 211
6 220
7 204
8 261
9 231

TORSTEN HAIER

1 252
2 232
3 261
4 257
5 211
6 217
7 231
8 220
9 204

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

CHARLY BRAUN

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

A LOVE MACHINE

CHOCO POPS

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

SWEETEST INVITATION

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

A LOVE MACHINE

B AS GOOD AS NUTELA

CHARLY BRAUN

CHOCO POPS

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

SWEETEST INVITATION

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB

Rider

GANDLOESE, MARIA
BROCARD, CAMILLE
DELVAUX, ALAIN
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN

MONNARD, AUDREY

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
WILLEM, HELENE

MERRILD, LOTTE

GANDLOESE, MARIA
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
WILLEM, HELENE
BROCARD, CAMILLE
MONNARD, AUDREY
DELVAUX, ALAIN

MERRILD, LOTTE

BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
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Results

27, AQHA A, 4340, Reining Youth

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

5
6
Disqualified

Disqualified

TORSTEN HAIER

5
6
Disqualified

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

250 SMOKIN TARI TOO

243 DRAGON HEART

270 HES THE LAST DUN
268 LITTLE MEGA JACK

246 BR WIMPY LITTLE WHIZ
254 FROSTY BAR KITTY
223 OAKS LITTLE NIKKI

247 SNAP A PINE

250 SMOKIN TARI TOO

243 DRAGON HEART

246 BR WIMPY LITTLE WHIZ
268 LITTLE MEGA JACK

270 HES THE LAST DUN
254 FROSTY BARKITTY
247 SNAP A PINE

223 OAKS LITTLE NIKKI

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE
TAMAGNI, MANON

CASINA, RACHELE

RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS
COECKELBERGHS, BERT
REMACLE, MANON

PADOVAN, JANA

MOLLER, NATASHA

GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE
TAMAGNI, MANON
COECKELBERGHS, BERT
RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS
CASINA, RACHELE

REMACLE, MANON

MOLLER, NATASHA

PADOVAN, JANA
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

28, AQHA A, 1421, Western Pleasure Open Junior

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

267

202

221

249

218

262

267

221

202

218

249

262

BURNIN THE RAIL
CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
LIDDYS LENA

GLOW BY NIGHT
REINVEST IN PEACHES

BORN SUDDENLY

BURNIN THE RAIL

LIDDYS LENA
CHECKOUTMYINVITATION
REINVEST IN PEACHES
GLOW BY NIGHT

BORN SUDDENLY

Rider

MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE
CEUSTERS, BARBARA
GOOSSENS, JESSY

AERTS, STEFAN

MUNSTER, CHRISTINA
HAEBERLIN, MADELEINE
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
GOOSSENS, JESSY
CEUSTERS, BARBARA

AERTS, STEFAN
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

29, AQHA A, 2400, Horsemanship Amateur

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not placed

Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

217

252

202

212

232

257

220

233

251

265

225

207

252

212

217

232

202

257

220

233

207

225

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

EL DORADO WIND

A LOVE MACHINE

CHARLY BRAUN

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

BF DOUBLE VISION

SATAN PEPPY

DAZZLING TREASURE

SASHA WHIZ

GABS ULTRA SHOCK

GW BOSTONS DESTENE

EL DORADO WIND

UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN

A LOVE MACHINE

CHECKOUTMYINVITATION

CHARLY BRAUN

CHIRICO OLYMPICFLAME

BF DOUBLE VISION

GABS ULTRA SHOCK

SASHA WHIZ

Rider

DELVAUX, ALAIN
GANDLOESE, MARIA
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
BROCARD, CAMILLE
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
HOLTROP, NATASCHA
GAGNANT, FABRICE
JACOBS, CARINE
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

LECROCQ, FRANCOISE

GANDLOESE, MARIA
SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
DELVAUX, ALAIN
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
SOMMERSOE, JOHN
BROCARD, CAMILLE
BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE
HOLTROP, NATASCHA
LECROCQ, FRANCOISE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

Not placed 251 SATAN PEPPY GAGNANT, FABRICE

Not placed 265 DAZZLING TREASURE JACOBS, CARINE
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Results

30, AQHA A, 4400, Horsemanship Youth

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

9
Not placed

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

243 DRAGON HEART

234 A NEW CHOCO

263 ICY COLOR

244 DOUBLE REMEDY DOC
240 A NEW INTRIGO

224 MS HOLLYWOOD SUNRISE
242 THE RIGHT LUKE

241 ARC SNAPPY MADERA
264 CHIPS NEW GROOVE

222 CHARA SON MOVER

254 FROSTY BARKITTY

234 A NEW CHOCO

264 CHIPS NEW GROOVE

224 MS HOLLYWOOD SUNRISE
263 ICY COLOR

244 DOUBLE REMEDY DOC
243 DRAGON HEART

242 THE RIGHT LUKE

222 CHARA SON MOVER

241 ARC SNAPPY MADERA
254 FROSTY BAR KITTY

240 A NEW INTRIGO

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

TAMAGNI, MANON

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
VINCENT, ALAN

HUNZIKER, JASMINA

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

BRULS, LAUREN

ESTIVAL, GLEN

PEETERS, SYLVIE

REMACLE, MANON

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
ESTIVAL, GLEN

HUNZIKER, JASMINA

ROMANO FARO, FRANCESCA

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
TAMAGNI, MANON

BRULS, ALEXANDRE

PEETERS, SYLVIE

BRULS, LAUREN

REMACLE, MANON

VINCENT, ALAN
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

31, AQHA A, 2420, Western Pleasure Amateur

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

9
Not placed

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

229 KEEP IN IT GOOD

252 GW BOSTONS DESTENE
218 REINVEST IN PEACHES
217 UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
251 SATAN PEPPY

232 A LOVE MACHINE

231 SWEETEST INVITATION
249 GLOW BY NIGHT

211 CHOCO POPS

233 BF DOUBLE VISION

207 GABS ULTRA SHOCK

229 KEEP IN IT GOOD

252 GW BOSTONS DESTENE
251 SATAN PEPPY

232 A LOVE MACHINE

218 REINVEST IN PEACHES
231 SWEETEST INVITATION
217 UNDENIABY MAIDTOWIN
249 GLOW BY NIGHT

211 CHOCO POPS

233 BF DOUBLE VISION

207 GABS ULTRA SHOCK

Rider

DE PAEPE, DIRK
GANDLOESE, MARIA
GOOSSENS, JESSY
DELVAUX, ALAIN
GAGNANT, FABRICE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
MERRILD, LOTTE
JANSSEN, MIRANDA
MONNARD, AUDREY
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

LECROCQ, FRANCOISE

DE PAEPE, DIRK
GANDLOESE, MARIA
GAGNANT, FABRICE
HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN
GOOSSENS, JESSY
MERRILD, LOTTE
DELVAUX, ALAIN
JANSSEN, MIRANDA
MONNARD, AUDREY
HOLTROP, NATASCHA

LECROCQ, FRANCOISE
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Results

FEQHA International Challenge

32, AQHA A, 4420, Western Pleasure Youth

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

260

203

240

234

272

271

269

244

254

270

211

273

243

260

240

234

203

269

244

243

270

272

TRIANGLES DUN

MARLBORO VISION

A NEW INTRIGO

A NEW CHOCO

WHISPER OF LARK

LARKSIMILIAN

ALREADY DUNNIT

DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

FROSTY BARKITTY

HES THE LAST DUN

CHOCO POPS

TOMMY PEPPY JETS

DRAGON HEART

TRIANGLES DUN

A NEW INTRIGO

A NEW CHOCO

MARLBORO VISION

ALREADY DUNNIT

DOUBLE REMEDY DOC

DRAGON HEART

HES THE LAST DUN

WHISPER OF LARK

Rider

HAARSMA, NADIEH
PEDERSEN, SOFIE
VINCENT, ALAN
OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
MASI, MICHELE

MASSI, DIDO
BENJAMINSEN, RIKKE
DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
REMACLE, MANON
CASINA, RACHELE
MONNARD, JULIETTE
LULLI, DINO

TAMAGNI, MANON

HAARSMA, NADIEH

VINCENT, ALAN

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA
PEDERSEN, SOFIE
BENJAMINSEN, RIKKE

DE KOUSEMAEKER, FREDERIQUE
TAMAGNI, MANON

CASINA, RACHELE

MASI, MICHELE
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

Not placed
Not placed
Not placed

Not placed

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

273

211

271

254

TOMMY PEPPY JETS
CHOCO POPS
LARKSIMILIAN

FROSTY BAR KITTY

LULLI, DINO
MONNARD, JULIETTE
MASSI, DIDO

REMACLE, MANON
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

33, AQHA A, 1422, Western Pleasure Open Senior

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

Lyle Jackson

1 236 SECONDARY ASSET DE KRAA, PEGGY

TORSTEN HAIER

1 236 SECONDARY ASSET DE KRAA, PEGGY

zaterdag 16 juli 2011
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

34, AQHA A, 2360, Western Riding Amateur

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

1

Disqualified
TORSTEN HAIER

1

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

210

251

210

251

MASTROANNIS SURPRISE

SATAN PEPPY

MASTROANNIS SURPRISE

SATAN PEPPY

Rider

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

GAGNANT, FABRICE

VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

GAGNANT, FABRICE
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Results

35, AQHA A, 4360, Western Riding Youth

Judge Place
Lyle Jackson
1
2
3
4
Disqualified
Disqualified

TORSTEN HAIER

1
2
3
4
Disqualified

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

248 CODYS SMART PETER
243 DRAGON HEART

271 LARKSIMILIAN

240 A NEW INTRIGO

234 A NEW CHOCO

268 LITTLE MEGA JACK

248 CODYS SMART PETER
243 DRAGON HEART

271 LARKSIMILIAN

240 A NEW INTRIGO

234 ANEW CHOCO

268 LITTLE MEGA JACK

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE
TAMAGNI, MANON

MASSI, DIDO

VINCENT, ALAN

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA

RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS

PENDRUP JORGENSEN, TRINE
TAMAGNI, MANON

MASSI, DIDO

VINCENT, ALAN

OUELLET, ALESSANDRA

RAHBAEK, LOUISE FABRICIUS
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

36, AQHA A, 1360, Western Riding Open

Judge Place Entry Horse Rider

Lyle Jackson

1 236 SECONDARY ASSET DE KRAA, PEGGY

TORSTEN HAIER

1 236 SECONDARY ASSET DE KRAA, PEGGY

zaterdag 16 juli 2011
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Results

37, AQHA A, 2340, Reining Amateur

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

TORSTEN HAIER

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

275

225

212

210

204

257

216

212

275

225

210

204

257

216

APOLLO
SCOOTERSOLENA
SASHA WHIZ

EL DORADO WIND
MASTROANNIS SURPRISE
WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB
CHARLY BRAUN

LIL RUF ENOUGH

EL DORADO WIND
APOLLO
SCOOTERSOLENA
SASHA WHIZ
MASTROANNIS SURPRISE
WATCH SUNNY GUMP BB
CHARLY BRAUN

LIL RUF ENOUGH

FEQHA International Challenge

Rider

WOUTERS, DAGMARE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
BROCARD, CAMILLE

WONGE, CAMILLA

SCHUMACHER, SIGRID
WOUTERS, DAGMARE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
VAN HAEREN, LIANNE

BONARIA, CHRISTIANE
BROCARD, CAMILLE

WONGE, CAMILLA
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Results FEQHA International Challenge

38, AQHA A, 1342, Reining Open Senior

Judge Place

Lyle Jackson

1
2

Disqualified
TORSTEN HAIER

1
2

Disqualified

zaterdag 16 juli 2011

Entry Horse

212

225

250

212

225

250

EL DORADO WIND

SASHA WHIZ

SMOKIN TARI TOO

EL DORADO WIND

SASHA WHIZ

SMOKIN TARI TOO

Rider

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE

MUTSCHELLER, GERD
MUTSCHELLER, GERD

GUNLEV, ASTRID CELINE
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